Data Sheet
1
ICA-W8100-CLD
1
Wireless Fish-Eye Cloud IP Camera
Monitor your home via Cloud IP Camera
PLANET ICA-W8100-CLD is different from other webcams in that our cloud camera can
work without the need to be connected to PC. To view non-cloud camera video remotely,

WPS Button
Factory default reset button
Ordering Information
ICA-W8100-CLD Wireless Fish-Eye Cloud IP Camera
Related Products
ICA-W8100 Wireless Cube Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM101W 2 Mega-pixel Wireless Cube IP Camera
ICA-1200 Full HD PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-1200W Full HD Wireless Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM830W 2 Mega-pixel Wireless Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof Fish-Eye IP Camera
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional